CENTRAL YORK HIGH SCHOOL

2016-2017 Jazz Ensembles
Schedule - revised (11/03/16)

Wednesday, November 9  Rehearsals (6 O’Clock Band 6:00-7:00; Jazz Lab 7:30-8:30)
Wednesday, November 16 Rehearsals (6 O’Clock Band 6:00-7:00; Jazz Lab 7:30-8:30)
Wednesday, November 30 Rehearsals (6 O’Clock Band 6:00-7:00; Jazz Lab 7:30-8:30)

Wednesday, December 7  Rehearsals (6 O’Clock Band 6:00-7:00; Jazz Lab 7:30-8:30)
Wednesday, December 14 Rehearsals (6 O’Clock Band 6:00-7:00; Jazz Lab 7:30-8:30)
Thursday, December 15 Holiday Cabaret, 7:30 PM in Cafeteria

Wednesday, January 4 Rehearsals (6 0’Clock Band 6:00-7:15; Jazz Lab 7:30-9:00)
Wednesday, January 11 Rehearsals (6 0’Clock Band 6:00-7:15; Jazz Lab 7:30-9:00)
Wednesday, January 18 Rehearsals (6 0’Clock Band 6:00-7:15; Jazz Lab 7:30-9:00)
Wednesday, January 25 Rehearsals (6 0’Clock Band 6:00-7:15; Jazz Lab 7:30-9:00)

Wednesday, February 1 Rehearsals (6 0’Clock Band 6:00-7:15; Jazz Lab 7:30-9:00)
Wednesday, February 8 Rehearsals (6 0’Clock Band 6:00-7:15; Jazz Lab 7:30-9:00)
Wednesday, February 15 Rehearsals (6 O’Clock Band 6:00-7:15; Jazz Lab 7:30-9:00)
Wednesday, February 22  Rehearsals (6 O’Clock Band 6:00-7:15; Jazz Lab 7:30-9:00)

Wednesday, March 1 No Rehearsals
Wednesday, March 8 No Rehearsals
Wednesday, March 15 Rehearsals (6 0’Clock Band 6:00-7:15; Jazz Lab 7:30-9:00)
Wednesday, March 22 No Rehearsals
Wednesday, March 29 Rehearsals (6 0’Clock Band 6:00-7:15; Jazz Lab 7:30-9:00)

Saturday, April 1 Central Jazz Fest, 6:00 PM

Wednesday, April 5 Rehearsals (6 0’Clock Band 6:00-7:15; Jazz Lab 7:30-9:00)

Wednesday, April 12 Rehearsals (6 0’Clock Band 6:00-7:15; Jazz Lab 7:30-9:00)

Wednesday, April 19 No Rehearsals

Wednesday, April 26 Rehearsals (6 0’Clock Band 6:00-7:15; Jazz Lab 7:30-9:00)

Wednesday, May 3 Rehearsals (6 0’Clock Band 6:00-7:15; Jazz Lab 7:30-9:00)

Friday, May 5 Central Jazz Night, “Live from the Panthers’ Den” 8:00 PM in
Cafeteria

Thursday, May 11 “Box Lunch Revue” at Cherry Lane



